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Technical specifications

Codice articolo
Corole Articolo
VOLTAGE

P
Temperatura
correrata al
colore

LMN

CRI

Dimensione

7F-2835NW60-24

White

24V

65

4000K

80

Ra92

L100mm x H12mm

STRIP SMD 2835

K
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